
College Major Name

Year

2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20

Arts and Communication Art

Communication

Journalism

Media Arts and Game Development

Music

Theatre

Average

Business and Economics Accounting

Economics

Entrepreneurship

Finance

General Business

General Management

Human Resource Management

Information Technology

Integrated Science-Business

International Business

Management Computer Systems

Marketing

Occupational Safety

Supply Chain and Operations Management

Average

Education and
Professional Studies

Art Education

Business Education

Communication Sciences and Disorders

Early Childhood Education

Elementary Education

Physical Education

Special Education

Average

Letters and Sciences Biology

Chemistry

136.6

144.9

164.0

138.0

134.7

130.7

138.3

135.2

137.1

162.3

134.0

129.4

132.0

136.7

133.0

137.1

146.5

129.2

130.1

131.3

135.7

135.4

144.6

156.2

130.3

131.8

132.1

130.6

134.1

144.3

155.7

128.3

130.7

132.2

126.5

130.7

124.5

146.9

126.7

205.0

123.7

155.0

138.2

131.8

127.9

132.0

132.3

130.0

136.4

127.3

128.2

124.2

140.8

127.1

122.9

136.0

130.0

125.7

129.3

127.4

126.9

128.6

133.8

127.6

129.4

129.9

153.8

125.6

130.9

143.5

126.8

124.4

136.8

128.3

129.0

126.7

135.3

125.9

126.3

124.4

137.8

125.5

117.6

131.2

129.2

122.9

126.3

126.3

120.1

122.1

127.0

127.7

126.5

140.4

125.6

121.1

133.2

130.8

126.1

126.8

126.5

126.7

125.4

128.2

130.8

142.6

141.4

141.9

145.1

156.6

127.7

134.7

143.8

140.4

138.3

141.7

144.7

154.3

121.1

152.6

140.1

138.5

142.2

142.8

154.1

122.8

144.0

137.5

140.4

139.9

143.3

141.2

149.7

122.1

153.6

147.6

142.8

142.2

142.0

143.1

150.5

131.1

151.5

155.0

133.9

151.5

119.1

137.0

133.5

155.0

149.5

134.4

128.9

136.4

136.1

128.7

127.0

130.7

133.9

136.0

135.4

143.1

125.6

135.4

137.5

128.2

143.6

132.8

134.4

124.2

136.3

135.9

143.0

129.4

125.5

117.9

138.8

150.8

147.7

117.3

146.0

129.8

138.8

127.0

135.0

96.0

140.6

135.5

132.6

136.8

133.0

134.9

133.9

142.0

124.3

136.9

138.2

159.0

145.5

129.8

129.2

133.3

133.2

140.3

115.0

124.3

160.5

131.0

134.3

162.0

133.4

129.1

133.4

131.0

131.2

143.3

134.0

132.1

138.1

133.2

133.3

133.1

135.7

127.3

126.3

129.2

129.2

156.4

116.5

154.4

143.4

122.9

155.0

130.3

133.3

128.2

134.0

137.9

129.4

131.2

123.0

143.3

128.9

126.9

146.8

129.6

131.5

131.4

138.5

130.9

137.5

75.0

122.3

164.0

154.0

146.7

116.5

122.9

114.0

127.3

133.1

127.2

128.8

134.7

129.7
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College Major Name

Year

2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Letters and Sciences

Biology

Chemistry

Computer Science

Criminology

English

Environmental Science

Film Studies

French

Geography

German

History

Individually Designed Major

Integrated Science-Business

International Studies

Japanese Studies (Collaborative Program)

Liberal Studies

Mathematics

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Public Policy and Administration

Social Studies

Social Work

Sociology

Spanish

Women's and Gender Studies

Women's Studies

Average

Grand Total

133.9

151.5

119.1

137.0

133.5

155.0

149.5

134.4

128.9

136.4

136.1

128.7

127.0

130.7

133.9

136.0

135.4

143.1

125.6

135.4

137.5

128.2

143.6

132.8

134.4

124.2

136.3

135.9

143.0

129.4

125.5

117.9

138.8

150.8

147.7

117.3

146.0

129.8

138.8

127.0

135.0

96.0

140.6

135.5

132.6

136.8

133.0

134.9

133.9

142.0

124.3

136.9

138.2

159.0

145.5

129.8

129.2

133.3

133.2

140.3

115.0

124.3

160.5

131.0

134.3

162.0

133.4

129.1

133.4

131.0

131.2

143.3

134.0

132.1

138.1

133.2

133.3

133.1

135.7

127.3

126.3

129.2

129.2

156.4

116.5

154.4

143.4

122.9

155.0

130.3

133.3

128.2

134.0

137.9

129.4

131.2

123.0

143.3

128.9

126.9

146.8

129.6

131.5

131.4

138.5

130.9

137.5

75.0

122.3

164.0

154.0

146.7

116.5

122.9

114.0

127.3

133.1

127.2

128.8

134.7

129.7

134.5 133.1 133.1 131.5 131.5
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